s2 Sandton - Gallo Manor ——

FOR PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

You must have a valid Gautrain Gold Card to board a Bus. Cash is not accepted on the buses. One Gold Card is required per passenger. Indicative Departure Times
You can use your Gold Card over and over again. Every second bus is equipped for easy wheelchair access. S — From Morning
Station Glen Mall
6:08 6:31
6:20 6:43
S2-1 Milford Cl, 101 Katherine St R ]
S2-2 131 Katherine St 632 635
S2-3 151 Katherine St MORNING 6:44 7:07
S2-4 Barlow Park, Katherine St GLEN MAU— 6:56 7:19
S2-5 Katherine Dr & Pongola Ave N 708 731
S2-6 Bowling Ave & Commerce Cres y ’
S2-7 Bowling Ave & Darwin Rd 7:20 7:43
S2-8 Bowling Ave & Alma Rd 7:32 7:55
S2-9 Bowling Ave & Blackford Rd 7.44 07
S2-10 Morning Glen Mall . 80
S2-11 Ridgeway Ave & Stuart Ave 7:56 8:19
S2-12 Bowling Ave & Blackford Rd (ot 8:08 8:31
S2-13 Bowling Ave & Wendy Rd \3 - )
S2-14 Bowling Ave & Commerce Cres RIDG 8:20 8:43
S2-15 Katherine Dr & Pongola Ave 8:32 8:55
S2-16 Barlow Park, Katherine St 8:44 9:07
S2-17 Pinmill Farm, Katherine St . .
S2-18 Park Inn, Katherine St 8:56 219
S2-19 88 Katherine St 9:08 9:31
9:26 9:49
9:46 10:09
10:06 10:29
SANDTON STATION 1026 10:49
BUS ROUTE: S2 GALLO MANOR §2-13 WENDY RD 10:46 11:09
11:06 11:29
Approximate Bus Departure Times * Approximate Bus Frequencies * S2-7 DARWIN RD 1126 1149
Weekdays Before 9:00 Every 12 min ] -
. : CAVENDISH ST 11:46 12:09
First Bus | LastBus 9:00 to 15:00 Every 20 min 12:06 1229
From Train Station 6:08 19:05 After 15:00 Every 12 min ALGOA ST 12:26 12:49
From End Sto 6:31 19:28
p We'ekencfs & No Service o —— 12:46 13:09
Weekends and Public Holidays Public Holidays 1306 1329
) COMMERCE CR S2-14 - -
First Bus | LastBus 52-6 1326 13:49
From Train Station 13:46 14:09
No Service o : :
From End Stop COMMERGCE CR LBOQOO 14:06 14229
* Please note that bus departure times and frequencies may vary as they are directly affected by road-traffic conditions. N\P\ 14:33 14:56
The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain
reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service! 14:53 15:16
' S$2-15 15:05 15:28
15117 15:40
15:29 15:52
15:41 16:04
15:53 16:16
16:05 16:28
16:17 16:40
16:29 16:52
16:41 17:04
16:53 17:16
17:05 17:28
1717 17:40
17:29 17:52
17:41 18:04
% 17:53 18:16
X
18:05 18:28
@ 18:17 18:40
Q@ 18:29 18:52
QO@\* 18:41 19:04
g 18:53 19:16
19:05 19:28
SMS “ALERT” to 32693 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi
Get the Gautrain App for Apple, Android and BlackBerry.
Get the Gautrain App for real time bus tracking.




